St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname
Lindenbauer
Piller
Walter-Ketzer
Greiner
Meissner
Rohringer
Pfeiffer
Buchl
Linauer
10 Starkl

11 Sturm

12 Felsing

[
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St. Polten - Voltendorf
am 18.06.2022

Manner

Vorname Verein

Michael PSV St. Polten
Stefan HSV St. Polten
Andreas PSV St. Polten
Boris HSV St. Polten
Martin PSV St. Polten
Jorg PSV St. Polten
Mario PSV St. Polten
Richard HSV St. Polten
Michael PSV St. Polten
Peter Priv.SK STP
Jirgen HSV St. Pdlten
Clemens PSV St. Pélten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

FFW GK

17.und 18. Juni 2022

150 Sekunden

P2
50
46
48
48
45
45
46
44
45
48
48
43

Ergebnisliste

P3
50
48
47
47
42
42
49
48
48
48
49
39

P4
48
50
43
47
45
47
49
42
46
44
47
36

P5
47
47
43
49
49
48
46
49
44
47
48
41

P6 PG S1

46
49
46
46
48
43
38
50
43
48
47
41

289
287
273
283
274
267
273
282
274
275
285
245

49
44
46
39
49
47
a7
41
45
43
45
33

20 Sekunden

S2
a7
44
a7
45
50
46
45
41
43
37
46
40

S3
49
48
50
48
45
47
46
45
44
41
39
39

S4
45
44
44
45
46
46
47
43
47
41
38
42

S5
46
48
48
46
41
48
44
46
45
46
38
45

Ergebnisliste

S6 SG GES

46
48
46
48
a7
47
44
42
42
47
37
38

282
276
281
271
278
281
273
258
266
255
243
237

571
563
554
554
552
548
546
540
540
530
528
482

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber

gez. e.h.
Dietrich Pottendorfer



St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname

1 Arlt
Gaul
Rosenbaum
Lendl-Losert
Hiedler
Walter-Ketzer 1
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St. Polten - Voltendorf
am 18.06.2022

Frauen

Vorname
Bettina
Annette
Eva
Marianne
Karin
Britta

Verein

PSV St. Polten
HSV St. Polten
PSV St. Polten
PSV St. Pélten
HSV St. Pélten
PSV St. Pélten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

FFW GK

17.und 18. Juni 2022

P1
44
43
43
44
48

150 Sekunden

P2
46
46
43
38
43
38

P3
46
46
43
47
45

P4
46
40
43
44
47

P5
a7
48
46
45
48

P6 PG S1

49
47
48
44
46

27 0 0 O

Ergebnisliste

278 36
270 43
266 45
262 43
277 40

20 Sekunden

S2
46
37
40
46
46

Ergebnisliste

S3 S4 S5 S6 SG GES
44 42 41 43 252
46 44 43 43 256
34 41 46 32 238
31 42 34 41 237

46 0 0 O

72 0 0 0 0 O O

132
0

530
526
504
499
409

72

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber

gez. e.h.
Dietrich Pottendorfer



St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname

1 Resch
Hess
Dotter
Praschinger
Plamoser
GrieBRler
Feyertag
Nemec 1
Nemec
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St. Polten - Voltendorf
am 18.06.2022

Senioren |

Vorname
Martin
Richard
Norbert
Edgar
Oliver
Thomas
Werner
Thomas
Wolfgang

Verein

PSV St.
PSV St.
PSV St.
PSV St.
HSV St.
HSV St.
PSV St.
HSV St.
HSV St.

Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten
Polten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

FFW GK

17.und 18. Juni 2022

P1
49
46
42
48
46
43
43
39
12

150 Sekunden

P2
47
48
47
36
43
46
44
29
41

P3
49
50
48
50
44
42
45
44
40

P4
49
49
40
44
40
44
45
42
38

P5
a7
46
49
47
a7
44
45
43
32

Ergebnisliste

P6 PG S1

46
47
46
46
40
38
46
42
44

287
286
272
271
260
257
268
239
207

46
47
44
43
42
42
46
43
35

20 Sekunden

S2
49
48
46
49
46
39
35
45
45

S3
48
40
44
38
43
40
36
42
45

S4
46
45
48
47
44
45
41
44
36

S5
44
46
47
45
49
43
37
43
42

Ergebnisliste

S6 SG GES

44
48
44
47
35
45
46
40
29

277
274
273
269
259
254
241
257
232

564
560
545
540
519
511
509
496
439

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber

gez. e.h.
Dietrich Pottendorfer



St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname

1 Zwurtschek
Fochler
Karner
Arlt 1
Knell
Toller
Einsied|

~NOo b WN

St. Polten - Voltendorf
am 18.06.2022

Senioren Il

Vorname
Johann
Fritz
Leo
Reinhard
Erich
Christian
Rudolf

Verein

LPSV NO
HSV St. Polten
Priv SK STP
PSV St. Pélten
HSV St. Pélten
HSV St. Polten
HSV St. Pélten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

FFW GK

17.und 18. Juni 2022

P1
48
47
43
48
47
45
42

150 Sekunden

P2
48
44
46
45
43
44
45

P3
49
48
48
45
46
43
42

P4
50
50
46
45
45
44
38

P5
49
48
a7
45
a7
39
43

Ergebnisliste

P6 PG S1

48
49
48
44
41
45
45

292
286
278
272
269
260
255

a7
37
a7
46
46
42
46

20 Sekunden

S2
49
38
43
42
41
39
44

S3
46
47
44
47
42
46
39

S4
49
48
43
45
41
42
42

S5
47
44
44
45
44
45
26

Ergebnisliste

S6 SG GES

48
48
48
49
41
47
38

286
262
269
274
255
261
235

578
548
547
546
524
521
490

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber

gez. e.h.
Dietrich Pottendorfer



St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname
1 Minzberger
2 Pottendorfer
3 Bruckmiuiller
4 Huber

St. Polten - Voltendorf
am 18.06.2022

Senioren I

Vorname
Heinrich
Dieter
Kurt
Anton

Verein

HSV St. Pélten
LPSV NO
HSV St. Pélten
HSV St. Polten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

FFW GK
17.und 18. Juni 2022
Ergebnisliste

P1

47
39
31

150 Sekunden

P2
a7
43
45
23

P3
48
46
49
33

P4
48
46
45
41

Ergebnisliste

P5
48
47
42
37

| 20 Sekunden

P6 PG S1 S2 S3

45
45
31
39

283 44 47 44
274 45 42 45
251 40 28 39
204 16 5 25

S4 S5
46 46
37 45
36 42
12 23

S6 SG GES
47 274 557
46 260 534
31 216 467
36 117 321

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber
gez. e.h.
Dietrich Pottendorfer



St.Polten

ZVR-Nr. 136 45 13320

Klasse

Rang Nachname

1 Martin

1 Richard

1 Martin

2 Boris

2 Heinrich

2 Fritz

3 Christian

3 Jurgen

3 Stefan

4  Mario

4 Edgar

4  Werner
St. Polten - Voltendorf

am 18.06.2022

Mannschaften

Vorname
Meissner
Hess
Resch

Greiner
Munzberger
Fochler

Toller
Sturm
Piller

Pfeiffer
Praschinger
Feyertag

Mannschaft
PSVv 1
PSv1
PSVv 1

HSV 1
HSV 1
HSV 1

HSV 2
HSV 2
HSV 2

PSV 2
PSV 2
PSV 2

Bezirksmeisterschaft 4. Schiitzenbezirk

P1

45
46
49

46
47
47

45
46
47

45
48
43

150 Sekunden

20 Sekunden

FFW GK

17.und 18. Juni 2022

Ergebnisliste

P2 P3 P4 PS P6 PG S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 SG GES Summe

45
48
47

48
47
44

44
48
46

46
36
44

42
50
49

45
49
49

49
46
47

47
48
48

47
48
50

49
48
48

43
49
48

44
47
50

39
48
47

49
50
45

49
44
45

46
47
45

Ergebnisliste

48
47
46

46
45
49

45
47
49

38
46
46

274
286
287

283
283
286

260
285
287

273
271
268

49
47
46

39
44
37

42
45
44

47
43
46

50
48
49

45
47
38

39
46
44

45
49
35

45
40
48

48
44
47

46
39
48

46
38
36

46
45
46

45
46
48

42
38
44

47
47
41

41
46
44

46
46
44

45
38
48

44
45
37

47
48
44

48
47
48

47
37
48

44
47
46

278
274
277

271
274
262

261
243
276

273
269
241

552
560
564

554
557
548

521
528
563

546
540
509

1676

1659

1612

1595

HSV-Sportleiter Grol3kaliber

gez. e.h.

Dietrich Pottendorfer



